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Red Division

Bruosh Boyz
MUGGERS
DYN12
JW-Red Label

Blue Division

NoTrades
L.O.D.
Fence
Slores 5

White Division

He Hate Me D41

The Ming Dynasty 2
Shady's Aftermath
THE DYNASTY BOYS

Total Points

He Hate Me D41
NoTrades

L.O.D.

Bruosh Boyz

Slores 5

The Ming Dynasty 2
MUGGERS
JW-Red Label
Shady's Aftermath
Fence

DYN12

THE DYNASTY BOYS
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556.70
542.15
527.45
489.30
483.10
476.45
466.50
444.30
438.25
424.60
415.50
411.45
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.750
0.250
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.250

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
3-0
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
489.30
466.50
415.50
444.30

PF
542.15
527.45
424.60
483.10

PF
556.70
476.45
438.25
411.45
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PA
515.55
424.85
407.85
505.60

PA
422.05
471.70
528.50
586.00

PA
471.05
451.40
418.20
473.00

PTS
489.30
466.50
415.50
444.30

PTS
542.15
527.45
424.60
483.10

PTS
556.70
476.45
438.25
411.45
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